
  

 

 

 

 

GONVILLE & CAIUS COLLEGE CHAPEL ~ LENT TERM 2019 
 

Choral Evensong, Tuesdays at 6.30 pm; Choral Eucharist, Thursdays at 6.30 pm; Choral Evensong and Sermon, Sundays at 6 pm 
 

VISITORS WELCOME 

Tuesday 15 January    

There is no rose   

The Gloucester Service 

God would be born in thee 

 
Thursday 17 January    

Missa super Dixit Maria  

Alma Redemptoris mater 

 
Sunday 20 January    

Evening Service Tone VI 

Naomi and Ruth 

 
Tuesday 22 January    

Evening Service in A 

The Word 

 
Thursday 24 January 
Messe solennelle  

Tantum ergo sacramentum 

 
Sunday 27 January    

The Short Service 

Congregantes Philistei (Part Two) 

 
Tuesday 29 January    

Evening Service in G  

Sing joyfully  

 
Thursday 31 January    

(Men’s voices) 

Mass in F (Op. 190) 

 
Sunday 3 February 

Choral Evensong & Dr Perse’s Sermon at 6 pm 
The Gloucester Service 

Ubi caritas et amor 

 

 

 

Tuesday 5 February    

The Fourth Service  

Sanctus (Mass in D) 
 

Thursday 7 February 

Missa Aeterna Christi munera 

Seek ye the Lord 
 

Sunday 10 February 

Evening Service in G 

The death of Samson (Samson) 
 

Tuesday 12 February    

Evening Service in E flat  

Ave Regina caelorum 
 

Thursday 14 February  
Missa brevis 

O sacrum convivium 
 

Sunday 17 February    

Joint Service of Sung Eucharist in 

St John’s College Chapel at 10.30 am 

O sacrum convivium 

Messe solennelle 

Choral Evensong & Sermon at 6 pm 

Evening Service in E flat 

O pulcherrima mulier 
 

Tuesday 19 February 

Joint Service of Choral Evensong in  

Clare College Chapel at 6.15 pm 

Hail, gladdening light 

Evening Service in A 

Ave maris stella 
 

Thursday 21 February 

(Women’s voices) 

Messe basse 

O salutaris hostia 

 

 

 

Sunday 24 February    

Evening Service in A flat 

Heu! Domine, respice et vide 

 
Tuesday 26 February    

The Short Service  

A blue true dream of sky 

 
Thursday 28 February 

Corporate Communion Service at 6.30 pm  

Communion Service in E (Coll. Reg.) 

Praise ye the Lord (Psalm 148) 

 
Sunday 3 March    

The Fourth Service 

Elijah and the prophets of Baal (Elijah) 

 
Tuesday 5 March    

Evening Service in A flat 

The Light    

 
Wednesday 6 March 

Solemn Eucharist & Imposition of Ashes at 6.15 pm  

Missa brevis  

Remember not, Lord, our offences 

 
Sunday 10 March    

Evening Service in G minor 

Jonas  

 

Tuesday 12 March    

Evening Service in G minor 

Bring us, O Lord God    

 

Thursday 14 March 

(Solo voices) 

Missa Sex vocum 

Crucifixus etiam pro nobis (à 6) 

 

 

 

Clarke 

Howells 

Bingham 

 
 

Hassler 

Palestrina 

 
3rd Sunday of Epiphany 

Wood 

Castelnuovo-Tedesco 

 
 

Stanford 

Castelnuovo-Tedesco 

 
Eve of Conversion of St Paul 

Vierne 

Vierne 

 
4th Sunday of Epiphany 

Gibbons 

Förster 

 
 

Sumsion 

Byrd 

 
 

 

Rheinberger 

 
Candlemas 

 

Howells 

Duruflé 

 

 

 

Batten 

Smyth 
 

 

Palestrina 

Palestrina, ed. Smith 
 

4th Sunday before Lent 

Sumsion 

Handel 
 

 

Croft 

McDowall 
 

 

Walton 

Messiaen 
 

3rd Sunday before Lent 

 

 

Messiaen 

Vierne 

 

Croft 

Pfleger 
 

 

 

 

Wood 

Stanford 

Williams 
 

 

 

Fauré 

Fauré 

 

 

2nd Sunday before Lent 

Rubbra 

Grossi 

 
 

Gibbons 

Weir 

 
 

 

Darke 

Weir 

 
Sunday next before Lent 

Batten 

Mendelssohn 

 
 

Rubbra 

Castelnuovo-Tedesco 

 
Ash Wednesday 

 

Palestrina 

Purcell 

 
1st Sunday of Lent 

Purcell/Roseingrave 

Carissimi 

 

 

Purcell 

Harris 

 

 

 

Croce 

Lotti 

Full details of the services for the current week are shown overleaf 


